1 of 5
EX-400
Evacuated Miniature Crystal Oscillator
The EX-400 provides exceptionally low aging rates and tight temperature stabilities in an extremely small package over a wide
range of environmental conditions. This EMXO series bridges the gap between current large, high precision OCXO’s and smaller
TCXO’s. The EX-400 Series becomes the most economical choice where there is a need for spectral purity, short and long term
stability, along with small size and dramatically reduced power consumption.
• 4-Pin Dip

10 to 65 MHz
10 to 80 MHz
Ordering Information
EX - 400 0 - D A J - 107 0 - 10M0000000
Product Family
EX: EMXO
Package
13x20mm
Height
0: A 7.62mm (HCMOS only)
1: B 8.9mm (HCMOS only)
2: B 10.2mm (Sinewave only)
Supply Voltage
D: +5V
E: +3.3V
Stability Code
758: ±75ppb
107: ±100ppb
157: ±150ppb
257: ±250ppb
507: ±500ppb
147: ±140ppb(ST3)
Frequency
Frequency Control
0: Fixed Frequency (HCMOS)
1: Fixed Frequency (0 dBm)
2: Fixed Frequency (+3 dBm)
3: Electrical Tuning (HCMOS)
4: Electrical Tuning (0 dBm)
5: Electrical Tuning (+3 dBm)
6: Oven Alarm Option (HCMOS)
7: Oven Alarm Option (0 dBm)
8: Oven Alarm Option (+3 dBm)
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range
A: -55°C to +85°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
Notes:
1. Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all
frequencies.
2. Unless other stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
control voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
3. Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4. Subject to technical modification.
5. Contact factory for availability.
Rev: 07/06/2023 LM